Idépont
1985.01.19. PELLERD
1985.01.20 PELLERD
1985.01.26. PELLERD
1985.02.01 PELLERD
1985.02.05. PELLERD
1985.02.10. PELLERD
1985.02.16. SUMONY
1985.02.17. PELLERD
1985.02.23. PELLERD
1985.02.27 PELLERD
1985.03.02. SUMONY
1985.03.03 PELLERD
1985.03.07. PELLERD
1985.03.08 PELLERD
1985.03.09. PELLERD
1985.03.10. PELLERD

1985.03.10. SZENTLORINC

1985.03.12. PELLERD
1985.03.16. CSERTO

1985.03.16. PALKONYA

1985.03.16. SUMONY

1985.03.17. FAZEKASBODA

1985.03.17. PELLERD
1985.03.19. PELLERD
1985.03.20. PELLERD
1985.03.22. PELLERD
1985.03.23 SUMONY
1985.03.24. PECS

1985.03.24 PECS

1985.03.24. PELLERD
1985.03.25. PELLERD
1985.03.26. PELLERD
1985.03.29. PELLERD
1985.03.30. SUMONY
1985.03.31. PELLERD

Teriilet

Korzet
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

TARCSAPUSZTAI TAVAK

HALASTAVAK
HALASTO
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
MALOMVOLGY
UJMECSEKALJA
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

Megfigyeld 1
MADAS KATALIN
MADAS KATALIN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MADAS KATALIN
MADAS KATALIN
MADAS KATALIN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MADAS KATALIN
MADAS KATALIN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MADAS KATALIN
MADAS KATALIN
MADAS KATALIN
MADAS KATALIN
MOLNAR ISTVAN

ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS

MADAS KATALIN
WAGNER LASZLO
KIS BORBAS LAJOS
MADAS KATALIN
BALIKO ARPAD
DR. OLTAI LASZLO
MADAS KATALIN
MADAS KATALIN
MADAS KATALIN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
NAGY GABOR
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MADAS KATALIN
MADAS KATALIN
MADAS KATALIN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MADAS KATALIN

Megfigyeld 2

DR. OLTAI LASZLO
ES TARSAI
DR. OLTAI LASZLO

DR. OLTAI LASZLO

ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI

DR. OLTAI LASZLO
ES TARSAI

WINKELMANN ATTILA

ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS

ES TARSAI

GYURACZ JOZSEF
SZEKERES TIBOR
MADAS KATALIN

MADAS KATALIN

DR. OLTAI LASZLO

DR. OLTAI LASZLO
ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI

Faj
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly

Him Tojé6 Ad Juv Imm Pull Egyéb Ossz

0
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0
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4
13
72

200
50
150
1
15
100
50
10
50
300
300
1000
380
20
300
0
50
60
11
600
400
200
200
30
10
110
500
300
300
10
300
10

4
13
72

200
50
150
1
15
100
50
10
50
300
300
1000
380
20
300

50
60
11
600
400
200
200
30
10
110
500
300
300
10
300
10



1985.04.02. PELLERD
1985.04.04. PELLERD
1985.04.05 PELLERD
1985.04.08. PELLERD
1985.04.13 PALKONYA
1985.04.13. PELLERD
1985.04.14 SUMONY
1985.04.18 PELLERD
1985.04.20 PELLERD
1985.04.21 PALKONYA
1985.04.21 PELLERD
1985.04.22. PELLERD
1985.04.23 PELLERD
1985.04.26. PELLERD
1985.04.28 PELLERD
1985.04.30. SUMONY
1985.05.04. PELLERD
1985.05.12. CSERTO
1985.05.12. PALKONYA
1985.05.12. SUMONY
1985.05.13 PELLERD
1985.05.18. PELLERD
1985.05.18. SUMONY
1985.05.22. PELLERD
1985.05.29. PELLERD
1985.06.03. PELLERD
1985.06.08 PELLERD
1985.06.12. SUMONY
1985.06.15 PALKONYA
1985.06.15. PELLERD
1985.06.16. PELLERD
1985.06.16. SUMONY
1985.06.17. CSERTO
1985.06.22. SUMONY
1985.06.29. CSERTO
1985.07.05. PELLERD

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTO

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTO

HALASTAVAK
HALASTO

HALASTAVAK

MADAS KATALIN
MADAS KATALIN
MADAS KATALIN
MADAS KATALIN
KIS BORBAS LAJOS
DR. OLTAI LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MADAS KATALIN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MADAS KATALIN
MADAS KATALIN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MADAS KATALIN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MADAS KATALIN
WAGNER LASZLO
KIS BORBAS LAJOS
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
BANK LASZLO
MADAS KATALIN
MADAS KATALIN
MADAS KATALIN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
KIS BORBAS LAJOS
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MADAS KATALIN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
WAGNER LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
KARADI ZSOLT
MOLNAR ISTVAN

ES TARSAI
MADAS KATALIN
ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI

DR. OLTAI LASZLO
MADAS KATALIN
DR. MAJER JOZSEF
ES TARSAI

DUNAI IMRE
HAMVAS ERNO

ES TARSAI

DUNAI IMRE

ES TARSAI

DR. OLTAI LASZLO

MADAS KATALIN

ES TARSAI
DR. OLTAI LASZLO

ES TARSAI
MADAS KATALIN

KARADI CSABA
ES TARSAI

Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
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100
100
40
75
35
200
200
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200
10
100
80
20
100
10
20

100
100
40
75
35
200
200
200
200
10
100
80
20
100



1985.07.13 SUMONY

1985.07.13. SZENTLORINC

1985.07.14. CSERTO

1985.07.14 PALKONYA

1985.07.14 PELLERD
1985.07.22. PELLERD
1985.07.25. CSERTO

1985.07.27. SUMONY
1985.07.28. SUMONY
1985.07.29. SUMONY
1985.07.30. SUMONY
1985.07.31. SUMONY
1985.08.01. SUMONY
1985.08.02. SUMONY
1985.08.03 PELLERD
1985.08.03 SUMONY
1985.08.04. SUMONY
1985.08.05 SUMONY
1985.08.06. SUMONY
1985.08.07. SUMONY
1985.08.08. SUMONY
1985.08.09. SUMONY
1985.08.10. PELLERD
1985.08.10. SUMONY
1985.08.11. SUMONY
1985.08.12. SUMONY
1985.08.13 PELLERD
1985.08.13. SUMONY
1985.08.14. SUMONY
1985.08.15. PELLERD
1985.08.15. SUMONY
1985.08.16. SUMONY
1985.08.17. CSERTO

1985.08.17. SUMONY
1985.08.17. SUMONY
1985.08.18. PELLERD

HALASTAVAK

TARCSAPUSZTAI TAVAK

HALASTO

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTO

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTO

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

MOLNAR ISTVAN

WINKELMANN ATTILA

WAGNER LASZLO
KIS BORBAS LAJOS
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MADAS KATALIN
KARADI ZSOLT
TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

MOLNAR ISTVAN
TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

MADAS KATALIN
TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

MADAS KATALIN
TABOR

TABOR

MADAS KATALIN
TABOR

TABOR
WAGNER LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
TABOR

MOLNAR ISTVAN

DR. OLTAI LASZLO

ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS
ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI
DR. OLTAI LASZLO

KARADI CSABA

MADAS KATALIN

MADAS KATALIN

MADAS KATALIN

Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
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400
16
13
50
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40
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151
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40

27
151
131

281

36
151

86
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160
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100
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130
150
352

400
16
13
50

100
40

40
130
100

50
151
151
301

40

27
151
131

281
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151
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100
100
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130
150
352



1985.08.18 SUMONY
1985.08.19. SUMONY
1985.08.20. SUMONY
1985.08.21. SUMONY
1985.08.22. SUMONY
1985.08.23 SUMONY
1985.08.24 MOHACS
1985.08.24 SUMONY
1985.08.30. PELLERD
1985.08.31. SUMONY

1985.09.01. LOVASZHETENY

1985.09.01. PELLERD
1985.09.04 PELLERD
1985.09.05. PELLERD
1985.09.07. SUMONY
1985.09.08. CSERTO

1985.09.10 PELLERD
1985.09.11. PELLERD
1985.09.14. SUMONY
1985.09.15. CSERTO

1985.09.15 PALKONYA

1985.09.15. PELLERD
1985.09.18 CSERTO

1985.09.19. PELLERD
1985.09.21. SUMONY
1985.09.22, SUMONY
1985.09.23. CSERTO

1985.09.23. PELLERD

1985.09.28 KOVACSSZENAJA

1985.09.28. PELLERD
1985.09.28. SUMONY
1985.10.02. PELLERD
1985.10.03 PELLERD
1985.10.04. PELLERD
1985.10.06. CSERTO

1985.10.09. PELLERD

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

LORINCTANYA-CSAKOS

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTO

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTO

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTO

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTO

HALASTAVAK

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTO

HALASTAVAK

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

MOLNAR ISTVAN
TABOR

MADAS KATALIN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
SZEKERES TIBOR
MADAS KATALIN
MADAS KATALIN
MADAS KATALIN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
KARADI ZSOLT
MADAS KATALIN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
DR. OLTAI LASZLO
WAGNER LASZLO
KIS BORBAS LAJOS
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MADAS KATALIN

WINKELMANN ATTILA

MOLNAR ISTVAN
FENYOSI LASZLO
MADAS KATALIN
MADAS KATALIN
MOLNAR ISTVAN

WINKELMANN ATTILA

MADAS KATALIN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MADAS KATALIN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MADAS KATALIN

MADAS KATALIN

ES TARSAI

DR. OLTAI LASZLO
MADAS KATALIN

ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS

ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI

KIS BORBAS ZSOLT

ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI

ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS

ES TARSAI

DR. OLTAI LASZLO

JOZSANE KOTT AGNES

ES TARSAI

ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS

MADAS KATALIN

ES TARSAI

Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
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1985.10.12. CSERTO
1985.10.12. CSERTO
1985.10.12. PALKONYA
1985.10.12. SUMONY
1985.10.13 PELLERD
1985.10.16. PELLERD
1985.10.17. PELLERD
1985.10.20. PELLERD
1985.10.24. SZIGETVAR
1985.10.26. SUMONY
1985.10.27. SOMOGYAPATI
1985.11.01. PELLERD
1985.11.03 PELLERD
1985.11.03 SUMONY
1985.11.07. PELLERD
1985.11.07. SOMOGYAPATI
1985.11.08. SUMONY
1985.11.09. CSERTO
1985.11.15 SZIGETVAR
1985.11.16. CSERTO
1985.11.16 PALKONYA
1985.11.16. PELLERD
1985.11.17. SUMONY
1985.11.24 NAGYVATY
1985.11.24 PELLERD
1985.11.26. PELLERD
1985.11.29 PELLERD
1985.11.30. MOHACS
1985.12.06. PELLERD
1985.12.07. KOLKED
1985.12.07. SOMOGY APATI
1985.12.09. PELLERD
1985.12.14. CSERTO
1985.12.14 SUMONY
1985.12.15 FAZEKASBODA
1985.12.15. PELLERD

HALASTO
HALASTO
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
ZAGYTAVAK
BELTERULET
HALASTAVAK
HALASTO
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTO
HALASTAVAK
HALASTO
VAR KORNYEKE
HALASTO
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
DUNA
HALASTAVAK
BEDA
HALASTO
HALASTAVAK
HALASTO
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

FENYOSI LASZLO
WAGNER LASZLO
KIS BORBAS LAJOS
MOLNAR ISTVAN
DR. OLTAI LASZLO
MADAS KATALIN
MADAS KATALIN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
KARADI ZSOLT
MOLNAR ISTVAN
BANK LASZLO
MADAS KATALIN
MADAS KATALIN

WINKELMANN ATTILA

MADAS KATALIN
KARADI ZSOLT
MOLNAR ISTVAN
FENYOSI LASZLO
KARADI ZSOLT
WAGNER LASZLO
KIS BORBAS LAJOS
MADAS KATALIN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
BANK LASZLO
MADAS KATALIN
MADAS KATALIN
MADAS KATALIN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MADAS KATALIN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
KARADI ZSOLT
MADAS KATALIN
WAGNER LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
BALIKO ARPAD
MOLNAR ISTVAN

KARADI CSABA
ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI
KARADI CSABA
ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI

DR. OLTAI LASZLO

ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS

DR. OLTAI LASZLO
BALAZS ZOLTAN
ES TARSAI

KARADI CSABA

ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS

ES TARSAI

BANK LASZLO

ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI

DR. OLTAI LASZLO

MADAS KATALIN

ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI
DR. OLTAI LASZLO
ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI

Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
Dankasiraly
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1985.12.17. SUMONY
1985.12.22. SOMOGYAPATI
1985.12.22. SUMONY
1985.12.26. SUMONY
1985.12.29. SUMONY
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MADAS KATALIN
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